2025 Parade Line-up

. Honor Guard

. Colors

. Veterans

. Firetrucks

. Queen and Contestants

. Little Misses

. Fair Board

. (a) Liese Lumber

. (b) Clinton Co Farm Bureau
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. State Farm

10. Bank of Hillsboro

11. Mater Dei Band

12. Hospice of Southern lllinois

13. Brown’s Heating and Air Conditioning
14. CASA

15. The Beat School of Dance

16. Germantown Trust Bank

17. Sugar Creek 4H

18. Keatyn Diekemper Photography
19. Kaskaskia College

20. CHS Cheerleaders

21. Carlyle Cub Scouts

22. AST Primary Care

23. K&J Chrysler

24. K&J Chevy with TNT

25. Knights of Columbus

26. HSHS

27. Carl’'s 4 Wheel Drive

28. Carl’s

29. Clinton County Car Club (flow in)
30. Central Marching Band

31. 1 NB Bank

32. Sounds of Harmony

33. Furever There LLC

34. Lakeside Liquor and Gas

35. Lakeside Liquor and Gas Carlye



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Lakeside Liquor and Gas Trenton
Lakeside Liquor and Gas Highland
JT Build

Relevant Pregnancy Options
Clinton County Citizens for Life
Midwest National Bank
Clinton County Democrats
The Maschoffs

Steel Curtain Football

Equity Realty

Hugs and Fitz

Farmer’s State Bank

Trenton Processing

Clinton County Health Dept.
US Corps of Engineers

Gall Fitness

Mickelson’s

Whispering Pines

Clinton County Republicans
Denny Perez

Mark Pingsterhaus

Pisces Pools

Buxton’s Gaming Lounge
Murphy Excavation

Christ Our Rock King/Queen
Visiting County Fair Queens
Huels Oil

FCB Banks

Isaak Auto Body

Hooterfest

Rehkemper & Son Component
Mater Dei Volleyball

Dietrich Bank

Kramer Septic

Pawadise & This Old Barn
Bank of Clinton County

CHS Kings

Darell Strieker



74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90
90
91
91
92
93

Bethlehem Lutheran Church
The Villas at St. James

Oh So Sweet

Carlyle IGA

Trinity Lutheran Church
WalMart

Shakin Shuttle Bus

Deien Chevrolet

Flamingo

Badger Daylighting
Concrete Superfloors
Central Unified Track
Bradford National Bank
Union Banner

WCXO 96.7 Radio

Dairy King

. (a) Dickenson Trucking/Waste
. (b) EverCare

. (a) Carlyle Animal Hospital
. (b) Bronzed Beauty

. late entries.

. Horses



